

Location: 206S Stockton Ave Ripon, CA
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 522, Ripon, CA 95366
www.americanlegionriponca.com

I am Steve Verver, Commander for American Legion Post 190, reaching out on behalf of the Post 190 Ripon veterans organization. We are committed to veterans affairs and rehabilitation, promoting Americanism, community service, and supporting local youth.

We are excited to announce our upcoming Ripon Brewfest 2024, scheduled to take place on April 6, 2024, from 1:00-5:00 pm at Ripon Community Center. This event is designed to raise funds to support your local Ripon American Legion veteran and community services. We anticipate 400 patrons at Brewfest, including influential members of the community and media representatives.

As we strive to create a lasting impact on local Ripon veterans and community services, we are seeking sponsorship by offering products and services for our event raffle. This support will assist us in covering the costs associated with organizing and executing this event. With your generous participation, we can contribute even more to our local veterans, their families, and our broader community.

In appreciation of your generosity, we are pleased to offer exposure for your company through announcements at Brewfest, social media posts, and the Ripon Post 190 website. For goods and services valued \$250 or more, your company name will be featured on event banners and event t-shirts.

If you are interested in supporting our cause and making a donation for our event raffle, please let us know by March 22, 2024, to coordinate pickup or drop-off. We would be delighted to discuss the details further and provide any additional information you may need.

Thank you for considering our proposal. Together, we can make a significant impact for veterans, their families, and our greater community.

Regardless of donation support, kindly display the provided Brewfest 2024 sign on your business window.

Sincerely,

Steve Verver
Commander
Post 190 American Legion
Email: adjutant@americanlegionripon190.org
209-924-4419



Location: 206S Stockton Ave Ripon, CA
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 522, Ripon, CA 95366
www.americanlegionriponca.com

BREWFEST 2024 GOODS & SERVICES SPONSOR FORM

wishes to donate the following			for Brewfest 2024
(Company Name)		(Goods & Services)	
Company Representative			
Name:	Date:		
Email:			
Value of Goods & Services: \$			

DONATION OPPORTUNITIES

Barrel Level Sponsor - Goods & Services valued at \$500 or more

- Prominent recognition 'Thank You' advertisement on all social media postings, Post 190 website and mention at Brewfest on PA system/announcements
- Large logo on event banner and event t-shirt
- 4 event admission tickets to the Brewfest (Value \$140)
- 2 event t-shirts (Value -\$50)

Keg Level Sponsor - Goods & Services valued at \$250 or more

- Prominent recognition 'Thank You' advertisement on all social media postings, Post 190 website and mention at Brewfest on PA system/announcements
- Medium logo on event banner and event t-shirt
- 2 event admission tickets to the Brewfest (Value \$70)
- 1 event t-shirt (Value -\$25)

Stein Level Sponsor - Goods & Services valued at \$100 or more

- Prominent recognition 'Thank You' advertisement on all social media postings, Post 190 website and mention at Brewfest on PA system/announcements
- Mention on event banner

Donations must be received no later than March 22, 2024

- Donation may be mailed to Post 190 (P.O. Box 522, Ripon, CA 95366)
- Call 209-924-4419 or email: adjutant@americanlegionripon190.org to arrange donations pickup or drop off

Clinton McCausland American Legion Post 190 is a 501(c)(19) Veteran Service Organization (Tax ID #94-6092845)

APRIL 6, 2024 1PM-5PM RIPON COMMUNITY CENTER

RIPON BREWFEST

TICKETS: \$35 & \$10 FOR DD

21 AND OLDER TICKETS LIMITED 30+ BEERS, CIDERS
AND SELTZERS

FOOD TRUCKS DOOR PRIZES



www.AmericanLegionRiponCA.com